
Dive List

Men’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 101 30 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD No.

Dive 6

DD

1 SAKATA Yoshihiro JPN 205B 3.0 107B 3.1 5337D 3.3 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 5353C 3.3

2 CHO Kwanhoon KOR 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 5152B 3.0 5154B 3.4

3 OH Yitaek KOR 405B 3.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 107B 3.1 5152B 3.0 5253B 3.5

4 LAM Watak MAC 103B 1.6 403B 2.1 105B 2.4 203A 2.4 303C 2.0 5331D 2.1

5 LUO Yutong CHN 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 5353B 3.5

6 AO Honioi MAC 103B 1.6 403B 2.1 203A 2.4 301B 1.9 303C 2.0 5311A 2.1

7 PAN Zhaowei CHN 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 5353B 3.5 5154B 3.4

8 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 405B 3.0 5154B 3.4 107B 3.1 5353B 3.5

DVM001101_51E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 30 OCT 2005 13:34     Page 1/1



Dive List

Women’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 102 30 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 MA Qianli CHN 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6 105B 2.6

2 CHOI Sutian MAC 403B 2.4 105C 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5231D 2.1

3 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 105C 2.4 303C 2.1 203B 2.3 403B 2.4 5231D 2.1

4 GUO Jingjing CHN 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5333D 2.6 105B 2.6 403B 2.4

5 NOH Hyemin KOR 105C 2.4 5132D 2.2 303C 2.1 203C 2.0 403C 2.2

6 HIGUCHI Erii JPN 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 5132D 2.2 203B 2.3 303B 2.4

7 LU Entien TPE 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5132D 2.2 105B 2.6

8 LU Hsin TPE 403B 2.4 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5132D 2.2 105B 2.6

9 NISHII Ryoko JPN 5132D 2.2 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 305C 3.0 403B 2.4

10 LEI Sioi MAC 403B 2.4 104B 2.3 203B 2.3 303B 2.4 5331D 2.2
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Dive List

Men’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 104 31 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD No.

Dive 6

DD

1 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 105B 2.6 405C 3.1 205C 3.0 305C 3.0 5335D 3.0 107C 3.0

2 HA Seunghun KOR 105B 2.6 403B 2.4 405C 3.1 203B 2.3 305C 3.0 5134D 2.6

3 WONG Kachon MAC 103B 1.7 403C 2.2 203C 2.0 303C 2.1 5211A 1.8 104C 2.2

4 LUO Yutong CHN 5335D 3.0 205B 3.2 305B 3.2 5152B 3.2 405B 3.4 107B 3.3

5 CHEN Jiaming CHN 5335D 3.0 107C 3.0 5152B 3.2 205C 3.0 305B 3.2 405B 3.4

6 OH Yitaek KOR 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 5233D 2.5 403B 2.4 305C 3.0 405C 3.1
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Dive List

Women’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 106 31 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 CHEONG Untengtiffany MAC 403B 2.1 105B 2.4 203A 2.4 5231D 2.0 303C 2.0

2 MA Qianli CHN 105B 2.4 405B 3.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 5335D 2.9

3 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 105B 2.4 305C 2.8 205C 2.8 405C 2.7 5231D 2.0

4 HIGUCHI Erii JPN 105B 2.4 205C 2.8 305C 2.8 405C 2.7 5233D 2.4

5 XU Mian CHN 405B 3.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 107B 3.1 5152B 3.0

6 NISHII Ryoko JPN 105B 2.4 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 5152B 3.0 405B 3.0

7 LU Entien TPE 105B 2.4 205C 2.8 305C 2.8 405C 2.7 5233D 2.4

8 NOH Hyemin KOR 105B 2.4 303B 2.3 203B 2.2 403B 2.1 5132D 2.1

9 LEI Sioi MAC 5231D 2.0 105B 2.4 405C 2.7 203A 2.4 303B 2.3

10 LU Hsin TPE 105B 2.4 405C 2.7 205C 2.8 305C 2.8 5134D 2.5
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Dive List

Women’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 107 1 NOV 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 CHOI Sutkuan MAC 403B 2.4 105B 2.6 203B 2.3 301B 1.7 5231D 2.1

2 JIANG Lishuang CHN 107B 3.0 6243D 3.2 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 5253B 3.4

3 CHOE Kumhui PRK 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 626C 3.2 5253B 3.4

4 WANG Han CHN 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 305B 2.9 5253B 3.4 6142B 3.4

5 NOH Hyemin KOR 205B 2.9 305C 2.7 405B 2.8 105B 2.3 5233D 2.4

6 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 5132D 2.1 105B 2.3 205B 2.9 305C 2.7 405B 2.8

7 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 405B 2.8 205B 2.9 107B 3.0 305B 2.9 5253B 3.4

8 NG Waichi MAC 103B 1.7 403B 2.4 612B 1.7 201B 1.6 301B 1.7

9 ASADA Risa JPN 405B 2.8 107B 3.0 205B 2.9 305C 2.7 5253B 3.4

10 HONG Insun PRK 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 6243D 3.2 5253B 3.4
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Dive List

Men’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 110 1 NOV 2005 - 20:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD No.

Dive 6

DD

1 SAKURAI Kaoru JPN 107B 3.0 205B 2.9 624B 2.8 305C 2.7 407C 3.2 5152B 2.9

2 LIN Yue CHN 5253B 3.4 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 626C 3.2 207C 3.3 307C 3.4

3 RI Jongnam PRK 5253B 3.4 407C 3.2 305C 2.7 207C 3.3 626C 3.2 109C 3.5

4 KIM Chonman PRK 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 307C 3.4 626C 3.2 5253B 3.4

5 SON Sengchel KOR 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 305B 2.9 6142B 3.4 5253B 3.4

6 KIM Jinyong KOR 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 307C 3.4 5253B 3.4 6142B 3.4

7 CHEN Zhang CHN 5253B 3.4 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 107B 3.0 307C 3.4 6243D 3.2
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Dive List

Men’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 103 30 OCT 2005 - 20:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 CHN CHANG Jing 401B 2.0 103B 2.0 5253B 3.4 5255B 3.8 407C 3.2
WANG Liang 101B 103B 5253B 5255B 407C

2 KOR SON Sengchel 101B 2.0 403B 2.0 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 5253B 3.4
KIM Jinyong 401B 403B 107B 407C 5253B

3 JPN SAKATA Yoshihiro 401B 2.0 403B 2.0 107B 3.0 305C 2.7 5152B 2.9
SAKURAI Kaoru 101B 403B 107B 305C 5152B

4 PRK KIM Chonman 101B 2.0 103B 2.0 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 5253B 3.4
RI Jongnam 401B 103B 407C 207C 5253B
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Dive List

Women’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 105 31 OCT 2005 - 15:15Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 MAC CHOI Sutkuan 401B 2.0 301B 2.0 203B 2.3 403B 2.4 5231D 2.1
CHOI Sutian 101B 301B 203B 403B 5231D

2 PRK HONG Insun 101B 2.0 301B 2.0 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 5253B 3.4
CHOE Kumhui 401B 301B 107B 407C 5253B

3 KOR NOH Hyemin 401B 2.0 103B 2.0 403B 2.0 405B 2.8 105B 2.3
KANG Hyeyoung 101B 103B 403B 405B 105B

4 JPN NAKAGAWA Mai 401B 2.0 103B 2.0 405B 2.8 107B 3.0 5253B 3.4
YAMASHITA Misako 101B 103B 405B 107B 5253B

5 CHN YUAN Peilin 101B 2.0 103B 2.0 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 5253B 3.4
JIA Tong 401B 103B 107B 407C 5253B

Dives of Macao team are 5m dives - 7203B represents dive 203B for 5m - 7403B represents dive 403B for 5m - 8231D represents dive 5231D for 5m

DVW202101_51F 1.1 Report Created  MON 31 OCT 2005 10:12     Page 1/1



Dive List

Men’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 108 1 NOV 2005 - 15:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 MAC AO Honioi 101B 2.0 401B 2.0 403B 2.1 203A 2.4 303C 2.0
LAM Watak 101B 101B 403B 203A 303C

2 KOR KWON Kyungmin 401B 2.0 403B 2.0 107B 3.1 5152B 3.0 405B 3.0
CHO Kwanhoon 101B 403B 107B 5152B 405B

3 JPN SAKATA Yoshihiro 101B 2.0 301B 2.0 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 107B 3.1
TERAUCHI Ken 401B 301B 205B 305B 107B

4 CHN XU Hao 101B 2.0 403B 2.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4
CHEN Jiaming 401B 403B 405B 107B 5154B
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Dive List

Women’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 109 1 NOV 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Num

Num

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT

No.

Dive 1

DD No.

Dive 2

DD No.

Dive 3

DD No.

Dive 4

DD No.

Dive 5

DD

1 JPN YAMASHITA Misako 101B 2.0 403B 2.0 105B 2.4 205B 3.0 405B 3.0
NISHII Ryoko 401B 403B 105B 205B 405B

2 CHN LI Ting 401B 2.0 201B 2.0 205B 3.0 5152B 3.0 405B 3.0
GUO Jingjing 101B 201B 205B 5152B 405B

3 TPE LU Entien 101B 2.0 201A 2.0 205C 2.8 305C 2.8 405C 2.7
LU Hsin 401B 201A 205C 305C 405C

4 MAC CHOI Sutian 401B 2.0 201B 2.0 105B 2.4 405C 2.7 205C 2.8
CHOI Sutkuan 101B 201B 105B 405C 205C

5 KOR KANG Hyeyoung 401B 2.0 103B 2.0 403B 2.1 405C 2.7 105B 2.4
NOH Hyemin 101B 103B 403B 405C 105B
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Results

Men’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 101 30 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Judge 1 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Judge 2 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 3 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Judge 4 NG Sio Wan MAC

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 5 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Judge 6 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 7 RI Sok Phil PRK

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 LUO Yutong CHN 513.36

2 PAN Zhaowei CHN 511.20 2.16

3 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 478.08 35.28

4 SAKATA Yoshihiro JPN 419.88 93.48

5 OH Yitaek KOR 388.29 125.07

6 CHO Kwanhoon KOR 381.33 132.03

7 AO Honioi MAC 223.35 290.01

8 LAM Watak MAC 206.79 306.57
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Results

Women’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 102 30 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Judge 1 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 2 NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 3 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 4 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 5 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Judge 6 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Judge 7 CHONG Edwin MAS

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 GUO Jingjing CHN 319.59

2 MA Qianli CHN 295.74 23.85

3 NISHII Ryoko JPN 292.53 27.06

4 LU Entien TPE 256.62 62.97

5 HIGUCHI Erii JPN 239.94 79.65

6 LEI Sioi MAC 237.69 81.90

7 LU Hsin TPE 221.73 97.86

8 CHOI Sutian MAC 209.85 109.74

9 NOH Hyemin KOR 194.43 125.16

10 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 179.40 140.19
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Results

Men’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 104 31 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 1 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 2 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Judge 3 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 4 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 5 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Judge 6 IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 7 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 LUO Yutong CHN 479.85

2 CHEN Jiaming CHN 456.12 23.73

3 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 409.95 69.90

4 OH Yitaek KOR 374.94 104.91

5 HA Seunghun KOR 349.11 130.74

6 WONG Kachon MAC 222.33 257.52
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Results

Women’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 106 31 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee CHONG Edwin MAS

Judge 1 ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Judge 2 IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 3 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 4 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 5 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Judge 6 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 7 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 MA Qianli CHN 338.64

2 NISHII Ryoko JPN 325.26 13.38

3 XU Mian CHN 323.37 15.27

4 HIGUCHI Erii JPN 281.28 57.36

5 LU Hsin TPE 276.15 62.49

6 LU Entien TPE 274.02 64.62

7 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 262.41 76.23

8 NOH Hyemin KOR 222.72 115.92

9 LEI Sioi MAC 214.83 123.81

10 CHEONG Untengtiffany MAC 175.29 163.35

DVW001101_73A 1.0 Report Created  MON 31 OCT 2005 20:20     Page 1/1



Results

Women’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 107 1 NOV 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee HUANG Rongrong CHN

Judge 1 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 2 RI Sok Phil PRK

Judge 3 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Judge 4 DA SILVA HUNG Antonio MAC

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 5 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Judge 6 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 7 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 JIANG Lishuang CHN 406.59

2 WANG Han CHN 375.27 31.32

3 HONG Insun PRK 363.18 43.41

4 ASADA Risa JPN 335.19 71.40

5 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 318.78 87.81

6 CHOE Kumhui PRK 304.80 101.79

7 NOH Hyemin KOR 269.40 137.19

8 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 245.64 160.95

9 NG Waichi MAC 170.73 235.86

CHOI Sutkuan MAC DNS
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Results

Men’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 110 1 NOV 2005 - 20:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 1 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 2 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Judge 3 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Judge 4 CHONG Edwin MAS

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 5 RI Sok Phil PRK

Judge 6 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 7 ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 LIN Yue CHN 523.14

2 CHEN Zhang CHN 521.34 1.80

3 KIM Jinyong KOR 475.65 47.49

4 RI Jongnam PRK 432.24 90.90

5 SON Sengchel KOR 417.27 105.87

6 KIM Chonman PRK 384.54 138.60

7 SAKURAI Kaoru JPN 375.33 147.81
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Results

Men’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 103 30 OCT 2005 - 20:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Execution 1 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Execution 2 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 3 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Execution 4 SOU Wai Wai MAC

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Synchro 1 RI Sok Phil PRK

Synchro 2 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 3 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Synchro 4 CHONG Edwin MAS

Synchro 5 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 371.28CHANG Jing
WANG Liang

2 PRK 335.94 35.34KIM Chonman
RI Jongnam

3 KOR 325.08 46.20SON Sengchel
KIM Jinyong

4 JPN 274.56 96.72SAKATA Yoshihiro
SAKURAI Kaoru
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Results

Women’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 105 31 OCT 2005 - 15:15Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee CHONG Edwin MAS

Execution 1 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Execution 2 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 3 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Execution 4 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Synchro 1 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 2 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Synchro 3 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Synchro 4 RI Sok Phil PRK

Synchro 5 SOU Wai Wai MAC

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 PRK 330.54HONG Insun
CHOE Kumhui

2 CHN 327.60 2.94YUAN Peilin
JIA Tong

3 JPN 302.40 28.14NAKAGAWA Mai
YAMASHITA Misako

4 KOR 236.79 93.75NOH Hyemin
KANG Hyeyoung

5 MAC 236.13 94.41CHOI Sutkuan
CHOI Sutian
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Results

Men’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 108 1 NOV 2005 - 15:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee HUANG Rongrong CHN

Execution 1 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 2 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Execution 3 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Execution 4 RI Sok Phil PRK

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Synchro 1 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 2 CHONG Edwin MAS

Synchro 3 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Synchro 4 SOU Wai Wai MAC

Synchro 5 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 361.23XU Hao
CHEN Jiaming

2 KOR 326.94 34.29KWON Kyungmin
CHO Kwanhoon

3 JPN 322.29 38.94SAKATA Yoshihiro
TERAUCHI Ken

4 MAC 192.15 169.08AO Honioi
LAM Watak
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Results

Women’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 109 1 NOV 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Execution 1 CHONG Edwin MAS

Execution 2 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Execution 3 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 4 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Synchro 1 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Synchro 2 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Synchro 3 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 4 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Synchro 5 NG Sio Wan MAC

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 337.20LI Ting
GUO Jingjing

2 JPN 282.24 54.96YAMASHITA Misako
NISHII Ryoko

3 TPE 258.24 78.96LU Entien
LU Hsin

4 MAC 257.31 79.89CHOI Sutian
CHOI Sutkuan

5 KOR 242.25 94.95KANG Hyeyoung
NOH Hyemin
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Detailed Results

Men’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 101 30 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Judge 1 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Judge 2 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 3 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Judge 4 NG Sio Wan MAC

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 5 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Judge 6 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 7 RI Sok Phil PRK

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LUO Yutong CHN 107B 3.1 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.59.58.59.0 83.70 1 83.70 1 513.36

407C 3.4 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0107.58.5 84.66 1 168.36 1

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 86.70 1 255.06 1

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.59.07.08.0 69.30 6 324.36 2 1.53

307C 3.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.5109.5 100.80 1 425.16 1

5353B 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.08.57.58.0 88.20 2 513.36 1

2 PAN Zhaowei CHN 405B 3.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.59.08.59.0 81.00 2 81.00 2 2.70 511.20

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.08.58.59.5 81.84 2 162.84 2 5.52

205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 80.10 2 242.94 2 12.12

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.07.58.0 82.95 2 325.89 1

5353B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.58.59.0 95.55 2 421.44 2 3.72

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.09.08.59.0 89.76 1 511.20 2 2.16

3 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 75.60 3 75.60 3 8.10 478.08

305B 3.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.08.59.09.0 78.30 3 153.90 3 14.46

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.59.08.58.0 72.90 3 226.80 3 28.26

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.08.58.58.5 85.68 1 312.48 3 13.41

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 83.70 3 396.18 3 28.98

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 81.90 3 478.08 3 35.28

4 SAKATA Yoshihiro JPN 205B 3.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.07.57.56.5 60.30 6 60.30 6 23.40 419.88

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.58.0 73.47 4 133.77 4 34.59

5337D 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.07.07.57.5 72.27 4 206.04 4 49.02

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.58.08.58.0 72.00 4 278.04 4 47.85

405B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 76.50 4 354.54 4 70.62

5353C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 65.34 5 419.88 4 93.48

5 OH Yitaek KOR 405B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.08.58.07.5 72.00 4 72.00 4 11.70 388.29

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.08.07.07.0 59.40 5 131.40 5 36.96

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.06.05.06.0 49.50 6 180.90 6 74.16

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.07.57.5 72.54 3 253.44 6 72.45

5152B 3.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.07.57.07.5 66.60 6 320.04 6 105.12

5253B 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.07.56.56.5 68.25 4 388.29 5 125.07

6 CHO Kwanhoon KOR 107B 3.1 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.58.57.07.0 67.89 5 67.89 5 15.81 381.33

205B 3.0 6.0 3.5 5.5 4.56.56.06.0 50.40 6 118.29 6 50.07

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 67.50 5 185.79 5 69.27

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.09.07.57.5 72.00 4 257.79 5 68.10

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.08.0 75.60 5 333.39 5 91.77

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 6.5 3.55.54.54.0 47.94 6 381.33 6 132.03
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Detailed Results

Men’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 101 30 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

7 AO Honioi MAC 103B 1.6 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.56.56.06.5 32.16 7 32.16 7 51.54 223.35

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.56.07.5 44.73 7 76.89 7 91.47

203A 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.05.05.55.0 38.16 7 115.05 7 140.01

301B 1.9 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.54.55.0 30.78 8 145.83 7 180.06

303C 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.55.56.0 37.20 7 183.03 7 242.13

5311A 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.57.05.56.0 40.32 7 223.35 7 290.01

8 LAM Watak MAC 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.56.05.07.0 30.24 8 30.24 8 53.46 206.79

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 8.05.55.56.5 38.43 8 68.67 8 99.69

105B 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.54.03.54.5 28.80 8 97.47 8 157.59

203A 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.06.0 43.20 7 140.67 8 185.22

303C 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.04.03.54.0 25.80 8 166.47 8 258.69

5331D 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 40.32 7 206.79 8 306.57

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Women’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 102 30 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Judge 1 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 2 NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 3 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 4 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 5 HSIEH Ming−Jing TPE

Judge 6 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Judge 7 CHONG Edwin MAS

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 GUO Jingjing CHN 203B 2.3 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.58.09.08.5 58.65 1 58.65 1 319.59

303B 2.4 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 64.08 1 122.73 1

5333D 2.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.59.0 69.42 1 192.15 1

105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 65.52 1 257.67 1

403B 2.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 61.92 2 319.59 1

2 MA Qianli CHN 403B 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 57.60 2 57.60 2 1.05 295.74

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.06.5 51.06 4 108.66 4 14.07

303B 2.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 57.60 2 166.26 3 25.89

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.57.5 64.74 2 231.00 3 26.67

105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.57.5 64.74 1 295.74 2 23.85

3 NISHII Ryoko JPN 5132D 2.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.09.0 54.12 4 54.12 4 4.53 292.53

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 60.84 2 114.96 2 7.77

203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.59.0 55.89 3 170.85 2 21.30

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.20 3 232.05 2 25.62

403B 2.4 9.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.58.09.0 60.48 3 292.53 3 27.06

4 LU Entien TPE 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.58.0 54.00 5 54.00 5 4.65 256.62

203B 2.3 6.5 8.5 6.5 7.56.06.57.0 46.92 7 100.92 5 21.81

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.57.06.56.5 46.80 6 147.72 6 44.43

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.08.07.57.0 48.84 5 196.56 5 61.11

105B 2.6 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.07.5 60.06 4 256.62 4 62.97

5 HIGUCHI Erii JPN 403B 2.4 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.5 55.44 3 55.44 3 3.21 239.94

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 55.38 3 110.82 3 11.91

5132D 2.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 45.54 7 156.36 4 35.79

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 6 204.66 4 53.01

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.06.05.05.5 35.28 9 239.94 5 79.65

6 LEI Sioi MAC 403B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 51.12 7 51.12 7 7.53 237.69

104B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.07.0 46.23 8 97.35 7 25.38

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 46.92 5 144.27 7 47.88

303B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 51.84 4 196.11 6 61.56

5331D 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.57.06.55.5 41.58 6 237.69 6 81.90

7 LU Hsin TPE 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 53.28 6 53.28 6 5.37 221.73

203B 2.3 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 47.61 6 100.89 6 21.84

303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 47.52 4 148.41 5 43.74

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.55.05.04.5 34.32 9 182.73 7 74.94

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.55.05.03.0 39.00 8 221.73 7 97.86
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Detailed Results

Women’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 102 30 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

8 CHOI Sutian MAC 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.57.06.05.5 44.64 9 44.64 9 14.01 209.85

105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 48.96 5 93.60 8 29.13

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.56.07.05.0 40.02 8 133.62 8 58.53

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.56.05.55.0 35.28 8 168.90 8 88.77

5231D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 40.95 7 209.85 8 109.74

9 NOH Hyemin KOR 105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 47.52 8 47.52 8 11.13 194.43

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.53.54.0 25.08 10 72.60 10 50.13

303C 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.06.06.05.5 38.43 9 111.03 10 81.12

203C 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.0 37.20 7 148.23 9 109.44

403C 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.56.07.0 46.20 5 194.43 9 125.16

10 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 105C 2.4 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.06.06.53.5 38.16 10 38.16 10 20.49 179.40

303C 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.07.0 42.21 9 80.37 9 42.36

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.54.53.5 32.43 10 112.80 9 79.35

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.54.54.5 33.84 10 146.64 10 111.03

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.04.5 32.76 10 179.40 10 140.19

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Men’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 104 31 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 1 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 2 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Judge 3 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 4 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 5 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Judge 6 IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 7 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LUO Yutong CHN 5335D 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 =1 76.50 =1 479.85

205B 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 79.68 1 156.18 1

305B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.05.07.5 68.16 2 224.34 2 1.92

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.08.0 81.60 1 305.94 1

405B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 89.76 1 395.70 1

107B 3.3 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.59.08.09.0 84.15 2 479.85 1

2 CHEN Jiaming CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 76.50 =1 76.50 =1 456.12

107C 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 2 148.50 2 7.68

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.57.57.5 77.76 1 226.26 1

205C 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 71.10 3 297.36 2 8.58

305B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 71.04 4 368.40 2 27.30

405B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 87.72 1 456.12 2 23.73

3 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 105B 2.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.08.08.0 63.96 =3 63.96 =3 12.54 409.95

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.89 3 131.85 3 24.33

205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 62.10 4 193.95 3 32.31

305C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.08.08.5 73.80 2 267.75 3 38.19

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 73.80 2 341.55 3 54.15

107C 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.57.08.07.5 68.40 4 409.95 3 69.90

4 OH Yitaek KOR 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 59.28 5 59.28 5 17.22 374.94

203B 2.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 51.06 5 110.34 5 45.84

5233D 2.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.57.58.0 58.50 5 168.84 5 57.42

403B 2.4 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.57.5 56.88 4 225.72 5 80.22

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.58.08.0 71.10 3 296.82 4 98.88

405C 3.1 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.58.58.58.5 78.12 3 374.94 4 104.91

5 HA Seunghun KOR 105B 2.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.58.5 63.96 =3 63.96 =3 12.54 349.11

403B 2.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.59.08.08.5 59.76 4 123.72 4 32.46

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.08.56.57.5 64.17 3 187.89 4 38.37

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.08.56.07.0 51.06 5 238.95 4 66.99

305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.07.05.05.5 54.00 5 292.95 5 102.75

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 56.16 5 349.11 5 130.74

6 WONG Kachon MAC 103B 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.06.5 32.64 6 32.64 6 43.86 222.33

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.06.5 36.30 6 68.94 6 87.24

203C 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.06.05.56.0 35.40 6 104.34 6 121.92

303C 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 40.95 6 145.29 6 160.65

5211A 1.8 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.06.05.56.0 33.48 6 178.77 6 216.93

104C 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 43.56 6 222.33 6 257.52
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Detailed Results

Men’s 1m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 104 31 OCT 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Women’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 106 31 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee CHONG Edwin MAS

Judge 1 ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Judge 2 IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 3 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 4 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 5 HSIEH Ming−Jing TPE

Judge 6 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 7 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 MA Qianli CHN 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 57.60 =2 57.60 =2 2.16 338.64

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 1 129.60 1

205B 3.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.06.08.08.5 69.30 3 198.90 1

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.58.08.0 68.40 2 267.30 1

5335D 2.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.58.07.58.5 71.34 1 338.64 1

2 NISHII Ryoko JPN 105B 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.57.58.0 59.76 1 59.76 1 325.26

205B 3.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.55.55.55.0 51.30 7 111.06 4 18.54

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.57.58.08.0 74.70 1 185.76 3 13.14

5152B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 72.00 1 257.76 3 9.54

405B 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 67.50 2 325.26 2 13.38

3 XU Mian CHN 405B 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.56.06.55.0 49.50 8 49.50 8 10.26 323.37

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 70.20 2 119.70 2 9.90

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 74.70 1 194.40 2 4.50

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.07.06.57.0 64.17 3 258.57 2 8.73

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.58.0 64.80 3 323.37 3 15.27

4 HIGUCHI Erii JPN 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.57.58.0 57.60 =2 57.60 =2 2.16 281.28

205C 2.8 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.55.56.56.0 52.08 6 109.68 5 19.92

305C 2.8 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 57.12 6 166.80 6 32.10

405C 2.7 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.07.08.0 58.32 5 225.12 5 42.18

5233D 2.4 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.07.07.57.5 56.16 4 281.28 4 57.36

5 LU Hsin TPE 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 53.28 5 53.28 5 6.48 276.15

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.06.5 54.27 4 107.55 7 22.05

205C 2.8 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.06.58.58.0 63.00 4 170.55 4 28.35

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.05.07.07.0 54.60 6 225.15 4 42.15

5134D 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.06.58.07.0 51.00 6 276.15 5 62.49

6 LU Entien TPE 105B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 54.72 4 54.72 4 5.04 274.02

205C 2.8 5.0 7.5 5.5 6.05.57.57.0 52.92 5 107.64 6 21.96

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 59.64 5 167.28 5 31.62

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.54.57.57.0 53.46 7 220.74 6 46.56

5233D 2.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 53.28 5 274.02 6 64.62

7 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 52.56 6 52.56 6 7.20 262.41

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 62.16 3 114.72 3 14.88

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.06.07.05.0 45.36 7 160.08 7 38.82

405C 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.58.07.07.0 59.13 4 219.21 7 48.09

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.07.5 43.20 9 262.41 7 76.23
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Detailed Results

Women’s 3m Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 106 31 OCT 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

8 NOH Hyemin KOR 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.0 49.68 7 49.68 7 10.08 222.72

303B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.08.0 49.68 8 99.36 8 30.24

203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.06.56.56.5 38.94 9 138.30 8 60.60

403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.57.06.55.5 37.80 9 176.10 8 91.20

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.07.5 46.62 8 222.72 8 115.92

9 LEI Sioi MAC 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.57.57.5 41.40 9 41.40 9 18.36 214.83

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.54.57.05.5 44.64 9 86.04 9 43.56

405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.54.03.54.0 31.59 10 117.63 10 81.27

203A 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.07.0 47.52 8 165.15 9 102.15

303B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.07.57.0 49.68 7 214.83 9 123.81

10 CHEONG Untengtiffany MAC 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.07.06.5 37.17 10 37.17 10 22.59 175.29

105B 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.06.5 41.76 10 78.93 10 50.67

203A 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.55.07.06.0 41.76 8 120.69 9 78.21

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.06.56.56.5 37.80 9 158.49 10 108.81

303C 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.5 2.03.53.52.0 16.80 10 175.29 10 163.35

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Women’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 107 1 NOV 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee HUANG Rongrong CHN

Judge 1 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 2 RI Sok Phil PRK

Judge 3 HSIEH Ming−Jing TPE

Judge 4 DA SILVA HUNG Antonio MAC

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Judge 5 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Judge 6 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 7 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 JIANG Lishuang CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 68.40 =3 68.40 =3 8.10 406.59

6243D 3.2 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.58.58.08.0 79.68 1 148.08 1

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.08.5 82.56 1 230.64 1

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.09.08.0 84.15 2 314.79 1

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 1 406.59 1

2 WANG Han CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 76.50 1 76.50 1 375.27

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.07.06.05.0 64.32 5 140.82 2 7.26

305B 2.9 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.06.06.55.5 60.03 5 200.85 4 29.79

5253B 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.58.08.0 87.72 1 288.57 2 26.22

6142B 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.08.5 86.70 2 375.27 2 31.32

3 HONG Insun PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.58.57.5 69.30 2 69.30 2 7.20 363.18

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.06.57.57.5 69.12 2 138.42 3 9.66

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.58.06.0 71.28 2 209.70 2 20.94

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.57.08.57.0 73.92 3 283.62 3 31.17

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.07.08.57.5 79.56 3 363.18 3 43.41

4 ASADA Risa JPN 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.08.0 64.68 6 64.68 6 11.82 335.19

107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.06.56.07.5 62.10 6 126.78 6 21.30

205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.08.5 68.73 3 195.51 5 35.13

305C 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.07.58.0 63.18 4 258.69 4 56.10

5253B 3.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 76.50 4 335.19 4 71.40

5 NAKAGAWA Mai JPN 405B 2.8 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 68.04 5 68.04 5 8.46 318.78

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 66.12 4 134.16 5 13.92

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 68.40 4 202.56 3 28.08

305B 2.9 6.0 3.0 5.5 5.04.54.05.0 41.76 7 244.32 5 70.47

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.56.57.5 74.46 5 318.78 5 87.81

6 CHOE Kumhui PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.58.57.5 68.40 =3 68.40 =3 8.10 304.80

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.06.58.06.5 69.12 2 137.52 4 10.56

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.53.56.55.0 55.44 7 192.96 6 37.68

626C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.03.04.53.0 38.40 8 231.36 6 83.43

5253B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.06.08.06.5 73.44 6 304.80 6 101.79

7 NOH Hyemin KOR 205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.55.57.56.5 60.90 7 60.90 7 15.60 269.40

305C 2.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.56.57.06.0 55.89 7 116.79 7 31.29

405B 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.0 54.60 8 171.39 7 59.25

105B 2.3 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.56.07.57.0 47.61 6 219.00 7 95.79

5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.57.57.0 50.40 7 269.40 7 137.19
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Detailed Results

Women’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 107 1 NOV 2005 - 14:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

8 KANG Hyeyoung KOR 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.56.0 42.21 8 42.21 8 34.29 245.64

105B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 50.37 9 92.58 8 55.50

205B 2.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.05.5 59.16 6 151.74 8 78.90

305C 2.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.06.06.55.5 50.22 5 201.96 8 112.83

405B 2.8 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.05.05.04.5 43.68 8 245.64 8 160.95

9 NG Waichi MAC 103B 1.7 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.56.0 35.19 9 35.19 9 41.31 170.73

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.08.06.5 53.28 8 88.47 9 59.61

612B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.05.5 20.91 9 109.38 9 121.262

201B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.05.5 30.24 9 139.62 9 175.17

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.07.05.0 31.11 9 170.73 9 235.86

CHOI Sutkuan MAC DNS

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Men’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 110 1 NOV 2005 - 20:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Judge 1 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Judge 2 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Judge 3 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Judge 4 CHONG Edwin MAS

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Judge 5 RI Sok Phil PRK

Judge 6 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Judge 7 ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LIN Yue CHN 5253B 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.58.59.09.5 92.82 2 92.82 2 4.08 523.14

107B 3.0 9.5 10 9.5 109.09.59.0 85.50 1 178.32 1

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 86.40 2 264.72 2 4.98

626C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 85.44 2 350.16 1

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.18 3 431.34 2 5.52

307C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.58.59.08.0 91.80 1 523.14 1

2 CHEN Zhang CHN 5253B 3.4 9.0 10 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 96.90 1 96.90 1 521.34

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.08.08.08.5 77.76 4 174.66 2 3.66

207C 3.3 10 10 9.5 9.59.59.09.5 95.04 1 269.70 1

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 77.40 3 347.10 2 3.06

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 89.76 1 436.86 1

6243D 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 84.48 3 521.34 2 1.80

3 KIM Jinyong KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.58.5 72.00 6 72.00 6 24.90 475.65

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.58.59.09.5 83.52 3 155.52 4 22.80

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.58.08.08.0 72.27 3 227.79 4 41.91

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.59.0 86.70 1 314.49 3 35.67

5253B 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.09.08.5 84.66 2 399.15 3 37.71

6142B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.58.08.0 76.50 5 475.65 3 47.49

4 RI Jongnam PRK 5253B 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.09.0 84.66 3 84.66 3 12.24 432.24

407C 3.2 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.5 85.44 2 170.10 3 8.22

305C 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.07.08.0 66.42 4 236.52 3 33.18

207C 3.3 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.07.58.07.5 72.27 5 308.79 4 41.37

626C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.07.0 72.00 5 380.79 4 56.07

109C 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.54.05.55.5 51.45 7 432.24 4 90.90

5 SON Sengchel KOR 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 20.40 417.27

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.55.06.07.0 57.60 6 134.10 5 44.22

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.57.07.5 64.35 5 198.45 5 71.25

305B 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.08.5 67.86 6 266.31 6 83.85

6142B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.58.0 72.42 4 338.73 5 98.13

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 78.54 4 417.27 5 105.87

6 KIM Chonman PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 76.50 =4 76.50 =4 20.40 384.54

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.55.57.07.0 56.64 7 133.14 6 45.18

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.57.0 59.40 7 192.54 6 77.16

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.08.07.5 75.48 4 268.02 5 82.14

626C 3.2 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.03.52.54.0 28.80 7 296.82 7 140.04

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.58.08.57.0 87.72 2 384.54 6 138.60
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Detailed Results

Men’s 10m Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 110 1 NOV 2005 - 20:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

7 SAKURAI Kaoru JPN 107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 57.60 7 57.60 7 39.30 375.33

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.08.0 63.51 5 121.11 7 57.21

624B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 60.48 6 181.59 7 88.11

305C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 58.32 7 239.91 7 110.25

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 71.04 6 310.95 6 125.91

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 64.38 6 375.33 7 147.81

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Men’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 103 30 OCT 2005 - 20:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Execution 1 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Execution 2 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 3 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Execution 4 SOU Wai Wai MAC

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Synchro 1 RI Sok Phil PRK

Synchro 2 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 3 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Synchro 4 CHONG Edwin MAS

Synchro 5 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

1 CHANG Jing
WANG Liang

CHN 401B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00 1 54.00 1 371.28

101B

103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 54.60 1 108.60 1

103B

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 85.68 1 194.28 1

5253B

5255B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 93.48 1 287.76 1

5255B

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 83.52 2 371.28 1

407C

2 KIM Chonman
RI Jongnam

PRK 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40 3 50.40 3 3.60 335.94

401B

103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 51.60 2 102.00 2 6.60

103B

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 70.08 3 172.08 3 22.20

407C

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 79.20 2 251.28 3 36.48

207C

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 84.66 1 335.94 2 35.34

5253B

3 SON Sengchel
KIM Jinyong

KOR 101B 2.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 51.00 2 51.00 2 3.00 325.08

401B

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.20 3 100.20 3 8.40

403B

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 75.60 2 175.80 2 18.48

107B

407C 3.2 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 75.84 3 251.64 2 36.12

407C

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.44 3 325.08 3 46.20

5253B
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Detailed Results

Men’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 103 30 OCT 2005 - 20:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

4 SAKATA Yoshihiro
SAKURAI Kaoru

JPN 401B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20 4 49.20 4 4.80 274.56

101B

403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 4 97.80 4 10.80

403B

107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 4.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 54.00 4 151.80 4 42.48

107B

305C 2.7 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 57.51 4 209.31 4 78.45

305C

5152B 2.9 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.25 4 274.56 4 96.72

5152B

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Women’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 105 31 OCT 2005 - 15:15Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee CHONG Edwin MAS

Execution 1 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Execution 2 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 3 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Execution 4 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Assistant Referee NG Sio Wan MAC

Synchro 1 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 2 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Synchro 3 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Synchro 4 RI Sok Phil PRK

Synchro 5 SOU Wai Wai MAC

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

1 HONG Insun
CHOE Kumhui

PRK 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.5 51.00 2 51.00 2 2.40 330.54

401B

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 50.40 2 101.40 2 4.80

301B

107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 64.80 2 166.20 2 9.30

107B

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 79.68 1 245.88 1

407C

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 84.66 2 330.54 1

5253B

2 YUAN Peilin
JIA Tong

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 53.40 1 53.40 1 327.60

401B

103B 2.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80 1 106.20 1

103B

107B 3.0 9.5 9.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.30 1 175.50 1

107B

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 63.36 3 238.86 2 7.02

407C

5253B 3.4 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 88.74 1 327.60 2 2.94

5253B

3 NAKAGAWA Mai
YAMASHITA Misako

JPN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 4 46.80 4 6.60 302.40

101B

103B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80 3 96.60 3 9.60

103B

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.84 3 160.44 3 15.06

405B

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 67.50 2 227.94 3 17.94

107B

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 74.46 3 302.40 3 28.14

5253B
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Detailed Results

Women’s 10m Synchro Platform

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 105 31 OCT 2005 - 15:15Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

4 NOH Hyemin
KANG Hyeyoung

KOR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 3 47.40 3 6.00 236.79

101B

103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 45.00 5 92.40 4 13.80

103B

403B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 41.40 5 133.80 5 41.70

403B

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.24 5 185.04 5 60.84

405B

105B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 51.75 4 236.79 4 93.75

105B

5 CHOI Sutkuan
CHOI Sutian

MAC 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 42.00 5 42.00 5 11.40 236.13

101B

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 4 88.20 5 18.00

301B

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 46.23 4 134.43 4 41.07

203B

403B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 52.56 4 186.99 4 58.89

403B

5231D 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 49.14 5 236.13 5 94.41

5231D

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty

DVW202101_73F 1.0 Report Created  MON 31 OCT 2005 15:56     Page 2/2



Detailed Results

Men’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 108 1 NOV 2005 - 15:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee HUANG Rongrong CHN

Execution 1 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 2 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Execution 3 SEMENOV Yaroslav KAZ

Execution 4 RI Sok Phil PRK

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Synchro 1 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 2 CHONG Edwin MAS

Synchro 3 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Synchro 4 SOU Wai Wai MAC

Synchro 5 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

1 XU Hao
CHEN Jiaming

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00 1 54.00 1 361.23

401B

403B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.60 1 108.60 1

403B

405B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 80.10 1 188.70 1

405B

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 82.77 1 271.47 1

107B

5154B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 89.76 1 361.23 1

5154B

2 KWON Kyungmin
CHO Kwanhoon

KOR 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 51.00 =2 51.00 =2 3.00 326.94

101B

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 52.20 2 103.20 2 5.40

403B

107B 3.1 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.54 2 175.74 2 12.96

107B

5152B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.70 2 250.44 2 21.03

5152B

405B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.50 3 326.94 2 34.29

405B

3 SAKATA Yoshihiro
TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00 =2 51.00 =2 3.00 322.29

401B

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 3 100.20 3 8.40

301B

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.00 3 172.20 3 16.50

205B

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.90 3 245.10 3 26.37

305B

107B 3.1 7.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 77.19 2 322.29 3 38.94

107B
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Detailed Results

Men’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 108 1 NOV 2005 - 15:30Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

4 AO Honioi
LAM Watak

MAC 101B 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 4 40.80 4 13.20 192.15

101B

401B 2.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 4 82.20 4 26.40

101B

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.95 4 123.15 4 65.55

403B

203A 2.4 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 36.00 4 159.15 4 112.32

203A

303C 2.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 4 192.15 4 169.08

303C

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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Detailed Results

Women’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 109 1 NOV 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Referee ZHANG Jingshan CHN

Execution 1 CHONG Edwin MAS

Execution 2 CHAVALIT Roong Pajataej THA

Execution 3 LAM Yuk Leung HKG

Execution 4 SHARMA Ashok Kumar IND

Assistant Referee IAO Cheng MAC

Synchro 1 HUANG Rongrong CHN

Synchro 2 SAKATA Yachiyo JPN

Synchro 3 MOON Eul Ok KOR

Synchro 4 HSIEH Ming-Jing TPE

Synchro 5 NG Sio Wan MAC

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

1 LI Ting
GUO Jingjing

CHN 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40 1 53.40 1 337.20

101B

201B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 53.40 1 106.80 1

201B

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 73.80 1 180.60 1

205B

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 80.10 1 260.70 1

5152B

405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 76.50 1 337.20 1

405B

2 YAMASHITA Misako
NISHII Ryoko

JPN 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 50.40 2 50.40 2 3.00 282.24

401B

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 48.60 2 99.00 2 7.80

403B

105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 55.44 3 154.44 2 26.16

105B

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 63.00 2 217.44 2 43.26

205B

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 64.80 2 282.24 2 54.96

405B

3 LU Entien
LU Hsin

TPE 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 48.00 3 48.00 3 5.40 258.24

401B

201A 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 4 93.00 3 13.80

201A

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 56.28 2 149.28 3 31.32

205C

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.12 4 206.40 3 54.30

305C

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 51.84 =4 258.24 3 78.96

405C
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Detailed Results

Women’s 3m Synchro Springboard

Final

Macau 2005, 4th East Asian Games Diving

Event 109 1 NOV 2005 - 19:00Macao Olympic Aquatic Centre

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsS5S4 Pen.

4 CHOI Sutian
CHOI Sutkuan

MAC 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 47.40 4 47.40 4 6.00 257.31

101B

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.5 43.80 5 91.20 5 15.60

201B

105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 54.00 4 145.20 4 35.40

105B

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 8.5 57.51 3 202.71 4 57.99

405C

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 54.60 3 257.31 4 79.89

205C

5 KANG Hyeyoung
NOH Hyemin

KOR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.80 5 46.80 5 6.60 242.25

101B

103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 3 92.40 4 14.40

103B

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.36 5 137.76 5 42.84

403B

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.65 5 190.41 5 70.29

405C

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 51.84 =4 242.25 5 94.95

105B

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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